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1: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

15.1 225 Jordyn Hayes • Oak Forest1 

13.3 151 Cassidy Moffett • Crete-Monee2 

12.30 273 Mariah Woods • Seton Academy3 

13.3 217 Kristen O'Connor • Lincoln-Way 
West

4 

14.89 247 Jamsin Fitch • Rich Central5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

NT 295 Dasia Scott • Southland Prep1 

13.5 182 Nia Fuller • Illiana Christian2 

12.97 310 Learick Key • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

13.1 212 Jessi Karlic • Lincoln-Way West4 

15.00 269 Jessica Kelly • Seton Academy5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 3

NT 277 Armani Cameron • Southland Prep1 

13.9 102 Veronica Aries • Bremen2 

13.0 145 Shaiel Keene • Crete-Monee3 

13.1 226 Emiah Holmes • Oak Forest4 

14.00 161 Marion Edwards • DeLaSalle5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 4

NT 257 Azalynn Robinson • Rich Central1 

13.9 187 Jimella Martin • Illiana Christian2 

13.00 172 Kinnidi Warffield • DeLaSalle3 

13.00 321 Melba Smith • Thornton Fractional 
South

4 

13.9 107 Diamond Davenport • Bremen5 

 6 

2: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

19.6 184 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian1 

17.50 314 Janiya McGee • Thornton 
Fractional South

2 

14.9 142 Tineja Foy • Crete-Monee3 

16.2 210 Emma Hahs • Lincoln-Way West4 

19.4 122 Arielle Lewis • Bremen5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

NT 152 Aaisha Muhammad • Crete-Monee1 

18.0 213 Meghan Kirk • Lincoln-Way West2 

15.40 254 Karah Polk • Rich Central3 

16.00 271 Cearia Thomas • Seton Academy4 

19.00 310 Learick Key • Thornton Fractional 
South

5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Preliminaries - 3

 1 

18.7 186 Diane Kamp • Illiana Christian2 

16.00 159 Kaitlyn Bright • DeLaSalle3 

16.00 256 Ariel Robinson • Rich Central4 

18.8 115 Annie Holder • Bremen5 

 6 

3: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

31.54 292 Gabrielle Poinexter • Southland 
Prep

1 

28.24 240 Brytish Burts • Rich Central2 

25.20 273 Mariah Woods • Seton Academy3 

28.2 135 Jakayla Wright • Bremen4 

29.50 267 Persephone Cole • Seton Academy5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

31.64 300 Kayla Young • Southland Prep1 

28.3 175 Kassandra Burgett • Illiana 
Christian

2 

26.00 166 Jaimie Robinson • DeLaSalle3 

28.2 217 Kristen O'Connor • Lincoln-Way 
West

4 

29.5 107 Diamond Davenport • Bremen5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 3

32.0 191 Ermeh Ogom • Illiana Christian1 

28.4 203 Emily Atsinger • Lincoln-Way West2 

26.22 165 Jada Price • DeLaSalle3 

28.0 138 Jahnisha Brown • Crete-Monee4 

28.7 226 Emiah Holmes • Oak Forest5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 4

33.1 223 Chasity Berrios • Oak Forest1 

28.56 250 Phynix Huhn-Simmons • Rich 
Central

2 

26.4 324 Tajah Tucker • Thornton Fractional 
South

3 

28.0 145 Shaiel Keene • Crete-Monee4 

28.7 312 Lily Leopardo • Thornton Fractional 
South

5 

 6 

4: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:08.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian3  (11)

11:47.00 Relay Team • DeLaSalle6  (12)

9  (13)

12  (14)

10:13.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West2  (21)

11:30.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee5  (22)

12:59.0 Relay Team • Bremen8  (23)

11  (24)

9:59.03 Relay Team • Southland Prep1  (31)

11:13.0 Relay Team • Rich Central4  (32)

12:25.0 Relay Team • Oak Forest7  (33)

10  (34)

5: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:05.0 Relay Team • Bremen2 

58.7 Relay Team • Illiana Christian3 

1:00.56 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

4 

5 

6 
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5: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:05.0 Relay Team • Bremen2 

58.7 Relay Team • Illiana Christian3 

1:00.56 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

4 

5 

6 

Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

56.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee2 

51.03 Relay Team • Southland Prep3 

53.80 Relay Team • DeLaSalle4 

56.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West5 

6 

6: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

1:02.0 Relay Team • Oak Forest2 

53.9 Relay Team • Bremen3 

54.4 Relay Team • Illiana Christian4 

5 

6 

Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Timed-Section Finals - 2

53.4 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

1 

51.00 Relay Team • DeLaSalle2 

50.5 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West3 

51.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

52.44 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

53.50 Relay Team • Seton Academy6 

7: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

12:50.0 123 Mireya Lopez • Bremen1 

13:00.0 147 Danasha Margruder • Crete-Monee2 

13:30.0 149 Amy Mayhill • Crete-Monee3 

13:30.0 209 Jenna Fiore • Lincoln-Way West4 

13:35.0 220 Taylor Posewick • Lincoln-Way 
West

5 

13:39.0 196 Rachel Smits • Illiana Christian6 

14:16.0 133 Lilydian Tolbert • Bremen7 

15:00.00 174 Julie Beasley • Illiana Christian8 

16:49.0 309 Jaylin Jones • Thornton Fractional 
South

9 

 10 

 11 

 12 

 13 

 14 

 15 

 16 

8: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

9: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

10: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3:27.10 290 Tamara Payne • Southland Prep3  (11)

NT 123 Mireya Lopez • Bremen6  (12)

 9  (13)

3:15.25 255 RaNiya Rhea • Rich Central2  (21)

NT 298 Bianca Turner • Southland Prep5  (22)

 8  (23)

3:15.0 223 Chasity Berrios • Oak Forest1  (31)

NT 106 Kim Clifford • Bremen4  (32)

NT 171 Loren Walter • DeLaSalle7  (33)

Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:35.0 222 Briana Alarcon • Oak Forest3  (11)

2:54.0 150 Dorcas Meeful • Crete-Monee6  (12)

3:03.5 243 Chelsi Dennis • Rich Central9  (13)

2:31.00 169 Kailyn Thrash • DeLaSalle2  (21)

2:44.0 198 Hilary VanDrunen • Illiana Christian5  (22)

2:59.00 174 Julie Beasley • Illiana Christian8  (23)

2:30.0 214 Natalie Krol • Lincoln-Way West1  (31)

2:37.0 221 Josie Zayas • Lincoln-Way West4  (32)

2:58.0 156 Kaylynn Stovall • Crete-Monee7  (33)

11: Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Bremen2 

1:58.72 Relay Team • Southland Prep3 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 

2:15.0 Relay Team • Oak Forest5 

6 

Varsity Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:53.0 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

1 

1:51.4 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West2 

1:48.00 Relay Team • DeLaSalle3 

1:50.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee4 

1:52.32 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian6 

12: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1:20.00 268 Nyesha Fitzgerald • Seton 
Academy

1 

1:11.0 102 Veronica Aries • Bremen2 

1:11.0 121 Ana LaGunas • Bremen3 

1:11.0 201 Mia VerHagen • Illiana Christian4 

1:18.0 233 Natalie Ramsey • Oak Forest5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:07.05 267 Persephone Cole • Seton Academy1 

1:06.6 194 Holly Schoon • Illiana Christian2 
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Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:07.05 267 Persephone Cole • Seton Academy1 

1:06.6 194 Holly Schoon • Illiana Christian2 

1:05.00 165 Jada Price • DeLaSalle3 

1:05.23 242 Jessica Day • Rich Central4 

1:07.0 208 Olivia DeGroot • Lincoln-Way West5 

1:09.0 215 Jenna Mathews • Lincoln-Way 
West

6 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:04.0 303 Nia Bell • Thornton Fractional 
South

1 

1:03.00 169 Kailyn Thrash • DeLaSalle2 

1:02.5 144 DeAndra Johnson • Crete-Monee3 

1:03.0 139 Vanessa Cadwell • Crete-Monee4 

1:03.65 238 Davida Boron • Rich Central5 

1:05.0 311 Nnyla Lampkin • Thornton 
Fractional South

6 

13: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

1:20.00 271 Cearia Thomas • Seton Academy2 

57.97 314 Janiya McGee • Thornton 
Fractional South

3 

1:01.0 236 Olivia Van Overbeke • Oak Forest4 

 5 

 6 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

55.8 195 Deborah Smith • Illiana Christian1 

53.7 115 Annie Holder • Bremen2 

52.9 122 Arielle Lewis • Bremen3 

53.0 211 Bethany Houda • Lincoln-Way 
West

4 

55.4 186 Diane Kamp • Illiana Christian5 

57.00 313 Kayla Mack • Thornton Fractional 
South

6 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

50.00 256 Ariel Robinson • Rich Central1 

48.89 254 Karah Polk • Rich Central2 

45.2 142 Tineja Foy • Crete-Monee3 

47.00 159 Kaitlyn Bright • DeLaSalle4 

50.0 154 Kinnidi Perry • Crete-Monee5 

52.8 210 Emma Hahs • Lincoln-Way West6 

14: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:50.0 216 Kaitlyn Mathews • Lincoln-Way 
West

1 

5:52.0 123 Mireya Lopez • Bremen2 

6:03.0 180 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian3 

6:05.0 147 Danasha Margruder • Crete-Monee4 

6:15.0 149 Amy Mayhill • Crete-Monee5 

6:30.0 205 Hannah Austin • Lincoln-Way West6 

6:35.0 230 Paige Leahy • Oak Forest7 

6:40.0 196 Rachel Smits • Illiana Christian8 

7:07.0 291 Tiffany Payne • Southland Prep9 

7:10.0 249 LaJada Hinton • Rich Central10 

7:10.0 224 Madison Hamrin • Oak Forest11 

7:11.0 309 Jaylin Jones • Thornton Fractional 
South

12 

7:45.0 263 Dasia Whitaker • Rich Central13 

NT 160 Miracle Chalmers • DeLaSalle14 

14: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:50.0 216 Kaitlyn Mathews • Lincoln-Way 
West

1 

5:52.0 123 Mireya Lopez • Bremen2 

6:03.0 180 Maddie DeYoung • Illiana Christian3 

6:05.0 147 Danasha Margruder • Crete-Monee4 

6:15.0 149 Amy Mayhill • Crete-Monee5 

6:30.0 205 Hannah Austin • Lincoln-Way West6 

6:35.0 230 Paige Leahy • Oak Forest7 

6:40.0 196 Rachel Smits • Illiana Christian8 

7:07.0 291 Tiffany Payne • Southland Prep9 

7:10.0 249 LaJada Hinton • Rich Central10 

7:10.0 224 Madison Hamrin • Oak Forest11 

7:11.0 309 Jaylin Jones • Thornton Fractional 
South

12 

7:45.0 263 Dasia Whitaker • Rich Central13 

NT 160 Miracle Chalmers • DeLaSalle14 

NT 106 Kim Clifford • Bremen15 

NT 168 Alona Taylor • DeLaSalle16 

 17 

 18 

15: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

16: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 

5:10.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian1 

4:46.00 Relay Team • DeLaSalle2 

4:30.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3 

4:40.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West4 

5:10.0 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

5 

5:26.0 Relay Team • Bremen6 

17: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

4:49.0 Relay Team • Thornton Fractional 
South

2 

4:45.0 Relay Team • Bremen3 

4:45.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy4 

5 

6 

Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:40.0 Relay Team • Oak Forest1 

4:15.0 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way West2 

4:13.0 Relay Team • Crete-Monee3 

4:14.00 Relay Team • DeLaSalle4 

4:35.0 Relay Team • Rich Central5 

4:41.0 Relay Team • Illiana Christian6 

18: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

 14'00.00" 226 Emiah Holmes • Oak Forest1 

 14'02.00" 143 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee2 

 14'06.50" 184 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian3 
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18: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

 14'00.00" 226 Emiah Holmes • Oak Forest1 

 14'02.00" 143 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee2 

 14'06.50" 184 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian3 

 14'07.50" 177 Kristen Corral • Illiana Christian4 

 14'11.00" 311 Nnyla Lampkin • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

 15'00.00" 141 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee6 

 15'00.00" 228 Alexandria Lambros • Oak Forest7 

 15'00.00" 319 Jazmin Scott • Thornton Fractional 
South

8 

 17'04.50" 166 Jaimie Robinson • DeLaSalle9 

Varsity Girls Long Jump - 2

    ND 262 Brittney Ward • Rich Central1 

    ND 213 Meghan Kirk • Lincoln-Way West2 

    ND 204 Kara Auchstetter • Lincoln-Way 
West

3 

 10'02.40" 299 Kayla Western • Southland Prep4 

 10'06.00" 295 Dasia Scott • Southland Prep5 

 13'00.00" 173 Joya Wright • DeLaSalle6 

 13'01.00" 112 Nekya Hall • Bremen7 

 13'01.00" 109 Amiyah Dyer • Bremen8 

 13'09.00" 253 Jayla Morgan • Rich Central9 

19: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 253 Jayla Morgan • Rich Central1 

 25'06.00" 134 Nikia Watkins • Bremen2 

 26'09.00" 248 Lamiah Gholar • Rich Central3 

 29'00.00" 323 Jayln Thompson • Thornton 
Fractional South

4 

Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 2

 30'00.00" 321 Melba Smith • Thornton Fractional 
South

1 

 30'02.00" 195 Deborah Smith • Illiana Christian2 

 30'02.50" 194 Holly Schoon • Illiana Christian3 

 32'04.00" 143 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee4 

 32'06.00" 170 Isis Trebble • DeLaSalle5 

 33'07.00" 141 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee6 

 34'00.00" 228 Alexandria Lambros • Oak Forest7 

 39'09.00" 166 Jaimie Robinson • DeLaSalle8 

20: Varsity Girls Shot Put - 1

 27'00.00" 246 Sydnee Ellison • Rich Central1 

 28'00.00" 118 Mercedes Key • Bremen2 

 29'00.00" 202 Stephanie Athanasoulis • Lincoln-
Way West

3 

 32'03.00" 179 Jen DeBoer • Illiana Christian4 

 33'01.00" 176 Lauren Carlson • Illiana Christian5 

 33'02.00" 325 Makayla Wiley • Thornton 
Fractional South

6 

 33'09.00" 218 Courtney O'Donnell • Lincoln-Way 
West

7 

 34'04.50" 307 A'Daja Hampton • Thornton 
Fractional South

8 

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

    ND 114 Savannah Hodge • Bremen1 

    ND 157 Michelle Warren • Crete-Monee2 

    ND 278 Briana Carpenter • Southland Prep3 

 20'02.50" 274 Maya Alao • Southland Prep4 

 24'00.00" 265 MiYanda Williams • Rich Central5 

Varsity Girls Shot Put - 2

    ND 114 Savannah Hodge • Bremen1 

    ND 157 Michelle Warren • Crete-Monee2 

    ND 278 Briana Carpenter • Southland Prep3 

 20'02.50" 274 Maya Alao • Southland Prep4 

 24'00.00" 265 MiYanda Williams • Rich Central5 

 24'00.00" 232 Jessica Marks • Oak Forest6 

 26'00.00" 155 Jaila Scroggins • Crete-Monee7 

 26'00.00" 231 JaJuanna Marks • Oak Forest8 

21: Varsity Girls Discus - 1

    ND 278 Briana Carpenter • Southland Prep1 

    ND 114 Savannah Hodge • Bremen2 

    ND 320 Carmen Smith • Thornton 
Fractional South

3 

    ND 301 Taylor Alderson • Thornton 
Fractional South

4 

    ND 274 Maya Alao • Southland Prep5 

 50'00" 235 Kiera Roberts • Oak Forest6 

 50'00" 157 Michelle Warren • Crete-Monee7 

 56'00" 231 JaJuanna Marks • Oak Forest8 

Varsity Girls Discus - 2

 72'07" 118 Mercedes Key • Bremen1 

 73'04" 190 Asia Miller • Illiana Christian2 

 78'00" 176 Lauren Carlson • Illiana Christian3 

 78'00" 202 Stephanie Athanasoulis • Lincoln-
Way West

4 

 79'00" 246 Sydnee Ellison • Rich Central5 

 89'06" 257 Azalynn Robinson • Rich Central6 

 90'00" 155 Jaila Scroggins • Crete-Monee7 

 90'10" 218 Courtney O'Donnell • Lincoln-Way 
West

8 

22: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 316 Kiersten Parks • Thornton 
Fractional South

1 

    NH 248 Lamiah Gholar • Rich Central2 

  4'00" 158 Jailyn Benford • DeLaSalle3 

  4'00" 213 Meghan Kirk • Lincoln-Way West4 

  4'02" 317 Robyn Ponton • Thornton 
Fractional South

5 

  4'02" 204 Kara Auchstetter • Lincoln-Way 
West

6 

  4'04" 135 Jakayla Wright • Bremen7 

  4'06" 245 Aryn Downer • Rich Central8 

  4'06" 184 Taylor Huizenga • Illiana Christian9 

  4'06" 122 Arielle Lewis • Bremen10 

  4'08" 143 Danielle Harris • Crete-Monee11 

  4'08" 170 Isis Trebble • DeLaSalle12 

  4'10" 141 Kamryn Daniels • Crete-Monee13 

  4'10" 186 Diane Kamp • Illiana Christian14 

  4'10" 229 Lynette Latocha • Oak Forest15 


